

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SAURABH TRADERS GONDPIPRI				No : 1178 Lr No : 43704 Transport : JAI AMBE TRANSPORT No of DAG : 4		
Dated : 04/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 2FT	*	16.00	ROLL	90.00	1,440.00
2	MURGA JALI 3FT	*	16.00	ROLL	135.00	2,160.00
3	GI WELDED 16G 2.5ft	2	28.40		90.00	2,556.00
4	GI WELDED 16G 3ft	2	38.20		90.00	3,438.00
					Total :	9594.00
Remark		Grand Total		98.60		
NET BALANCE:		31,101.00		Freight 126.00		
RS. NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY				Total 9720.00		